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Rank Bib Name Category 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Time Gap

1 776 Lehmann Tomáš E1+2000 2:36.83 2:36.83 2:36.02 2:36.51 5:12.53

2 964 Koutský Dominik N2 2:39.10 2:41.60 2:38.11 2:38.28 5:16.39 3.86

3 707 Kudrna Tomáš E1+2000 2:38.42 2:38.62 2:38.47 2:38.95 5:16.89 4.36

4 777 Boček Jiří E1+2000 2:38.98 2:42.41 2:40.00 2:41.02 5:18.98 6.45

5 55 Vlk Zdeněk E2 volná/formul DNS 3:16.48 2:39.41 2:40.19 5:19.60 7.07

6 705 Majer Jindřich E1+2000 2:41.61 2:43.10 2:40.47 2:43.10 5:22.08 9.55

7 404 Svoboda Roman E1-1400 2:39.44 3:11.07 2:45.98 2:43.41 5:22.85 10.32

8 410 Volena Jiří E1-1400 2:45.60 2:48.97 2:48.22 2:49.19 5:33.82 21.29

9 555 Boček Jiří E1-1600 2:50.62 2:50.18 2:46.82 DNS 5:37.00 24.47

10 767 Lehmann Karel E1+2000 2:47.39 2:50.40 2:50.90 2:50.53 5:37.79 25.26

11 319 Němček Michal N-2000 2:48.62 2:50.19 2:50.37 2:50.44 5:38.81 26.28

12 633 Pribula Mojmír E1-2000 2:51.03 2:47.83 2:55.29 DNS 5:38.86 26.33

13 2666 Bock Václav R nad 2001 2:49.84 2:49.66 2:51.81 2:53.36 5:39.50 26.97

14 803 Bursa Luděk E-2 volná 2:51.81 2:51.84 2:52.33 2:49.19 5:41.00 28.47

15 2631 Bubeníček ml. Petr R do 2000 2:50.16 2:53.00 2:51.29 2:52.41 5:41.45 28.92

16 188 Novotný Matěj N-1600 2:51.15 2:53.54 2:52.12 2:51.36 5:42.51 29.98

17 245 Majer Pavel H-1600 2:53.94 2:56.27 2:51.83 2:51.07 5:42.90 30.37

18 703 Kopecký Radek E1+2000 2:51.94 2:53.53 2:50.98 2:54.44 5:42.92 30.39

19 400 Plašil David N+2000 2:51.62 2:53.05 DNF DNS 5:44.67 32.14

20 2667 Brázda Jakub R nad 2001 2:56.06 2:55.20 2:50.96 3:06.90 5:46.16 33.63

21 384 Kovář Jan N+2000 2:55.47 2:56.15 2:51.67 2:54.83 5:46.50 33.97

22 2613 Bubeníček Petr R do 2000 2:57.81 2:55.30 2:54.57 2:52.45 5:47.02 34.49

23 2111 Ginzel Ondřej R nad 2001 2:54.85 2:54.70 3:01.43 2:52.37 5:47.07 34.54

24 322 Jelínek Petr N-2000 2:55.40 2:55.72 2:53.96 2:53.55 5:47.51 34.98

25 311 Donát Martin N-2000 2:54.74 2:56.62 2:55.42 2:54.06 5:48.80 36.27

26 377 Mrkvička Jan N+2000 2:54.64 2:57.63 2:54.45 2:54.50 5:48.95 36.42

27 358 Bauer Michal N+2000 2:54.01 2:56.38 2:55.16 2:55.67 5:49.17 36.64

28 398 Zakouřil Tomáš N+2000 2:55.75 2:55.21 2:54.78 DNS 5:49.99 37.46

29 2023 Zakouřil David R nad 2001 3:00.95 3:01.07 2:57.18 2:53.05 5:50.23 37.70

30 708 Kopecký Jan E1+2000 2:56.33 3:05.99 2:57.15 2:54.04 5:50.37 37.84

31 374 Charvát Václav N+2000 DNF 2:57.57 2:54.02 DNF 5:51.59 39.06

32 627 Šafařík Martin E1-2000 2:56.34 2:59.88 2:56.20 2:59.22 5:52.54 40.01

33 360 Bartoš František N+2000 2:55.90 2:59.50 2:58.91 2:57.16 5:53.06 40.53

34 2003 Jílek Jiří Szep Michal R nad 2001 2:57.36 2:56.97 3:03.08 2:56.15 5:53.12 40.59

35 2008 Bobek Jiří R do 1600 2:58.75 2:56.58 3:02.65 2:56.68 5:53.26 40.73

36 82 Kunz Kurt H-1400 2:56.72 3:01.00 2:59.21 2:57.04 5:53.76 41.23

37 2071 Procházka Milan Procházková Hana R nad 2001 2:59.18 2:55.72 2:59.10 3:03.65 5:54.82 42.29

38 567 Śplíchal Jiří E1-1600 2:55.38 3:04.78 2:59.62 DNS 5:55.00 42.47

39 7 Pokorný Josef N-1400 2:57.02 2:58.53 2:58.19 3:02.75 5:55.21 42.68

40 962 Baxa Jiří N2 3:03.98 3:01.39 2:58.33 2:57.65 5:55.98 43.45

41 2126 Klokočník Tomáš R do 1600 2:57.65 2:59.48 2:59.80 DNS 5:57.13 44.60

42 946 Valášek Václav N2 3:05.64 3:01.97 2:55.95 3:01.54 5:57.49 44.96

43 8 Bendl Martin N-1400 3:02.35 3:01.99 3:00.41 2:58.44 5:58.85 46.32

44 53 Václavík Petr H-1400 2:59.23 3:03.64 3:01.07 2:59.64 5:58.87 46.34

45 2005 Terš Zahrádka R nad 2001 2:59.98 2:58.97 3:07.49 DNS 5:58.95 46.42

46 2033 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav R do 1600 2:59.20 3:00.35 3:04.01 DNS 5:59.55 47.02

47 116 Čulík Patrik N-1600 2:56.37 3:03.26 DNS DNS 5:59.63 47.10

48 176 Profeld ml Jan H-1600 2:56.75 3:03.01 3:04.73 3:09.26 5:59.76 47.23

49 201 Homola Martin H-1400 3:08.45 3:09.27 3:02.86 2:57.49 6:00.35 47.82

50 77 Jeřábek David H-1400 3:00.45 3:12.01 3:00.02 3:01.94 6:00.47 47.94

51 2002 Duspiva Luboš R do 2000 3:02.18 3:01.49 3:04.64 2:59.76 6:01.25 48.72

52 316 Hovorka Roman N-2000 3:00.31 3:05.24 3:03.40 3:02.25 6:02.56 50.03

53 76 Profeld Jan H-1400 3:01.97 3:12.13 3:09.50 3:00.67 6:02.64 50.11

54 307 Štrupl David N-2000 3:01.27 3:20.48 3:15.17 3:02.53 6:03.80 51.27

55 20 Kotas Jaroslav N-1400 3:01.08 3:03.45 3:10.09 3:04.53 6:04.53 52.00

56 338 Matoušek Karel N-2000 3:12.46 3:04.31 3:04.03 3:00.95 6:04.98 52.45

57 2127 Šlauf Václav R do 1600 3:04.59 3:04.00 3:06.05 3:01.20 6:05.20 52.67

58 110 Strnad Vlastimil N-1600 3:05.03 3:03.58 3:03.32 3:02.23 6:05.55 53.02

59 301 Čtvrtník Martin N-2000 3:02.77 3:06.82 3:05.62 3:03.17 6:05.94 53.41

60 269 Šarocha Jiří H+1600 3:07.58 3:11.80 3:14.94 2:59.47 6:07.05 54.52

61 313 Vavera Daniel N-2000 3:05.31 3:05.86 3:05.48 3:02.09 6:07.40 54.87

62 66 Hřava Jaroslav H-1400 3:04.81 3:11.36 3:04.35 3:04.12 6:08.47 55.94

63 224 Webinger Jiří H+1600 3:03.48 3:05.37 3:05.88 3:07.20 6:08.85 56.32

64 232 Wutschka Pavel H+1600 3:03.87 3:13.22 3:07.10 3:06.02 6:09.89 57.36

65 673 Zelenka Jakub E1-2000 3:01.97 3:08.43 3:11.99 DNS 6:10.40 57.87

66 189 Šulc Jakub N-1600 3:05.78 3:11.02 3:05.28 3:14.69 6:11.06 58.53
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67 78 Vosyka Robert H-1400 3:08.03 3:13.17 3:08.87 3:04.13 6:12.16 59.63

68 154 Vaňha Vladimír H-1600 3:03.40 3:14.99 3:08.78 DNS 6:12.18 59.65

69 111 Wolf Adam N-1600 3:07.24 3:05.62 DNS DNS 6:12.86 1:00.33

70 266 Hadrávek Gabriel H+1600 3:02.91 3:41.10 3:13.61 3:10.12 6:13.03 1:00.50

71 414 Zajíček Zdeněk E1-1400 3:09.38 3:08.87 3:04.70 3:08.60 6:13.30 1:00.77

72 2143 Babka Radek R do 1600 3:09.32 3:09.60 3:11.45 3:05.51 6:14.83 1:02.30

73 493 Sieser Jan E1-1400 3:06.28 3:10.08 3:09.69 DNS 6:15.97 1:03.44

74 34 Pilka Radek Škoda CUP 3:10.42 3:08.87 3:09.11 3:13.17 6:17.98 1:05.45

75 310 Gumančík Juraj N-2000 3:14.53 3:16.26 3:09.06 3:08.99 6:18.05 1:05.52

76 158 Pašek Roman H-1600 3:14.23 3:11.59 3:18.21 3:06.65 6:18.24 1:05.71

77 370 Fencl Martin N+2000 3:16.94 3:12.66 3:10.18 3:08.95 6:19.13 1:06.60

78 27 Zach Martin N-1400 3:09.47 3:10.52 3:14.23 3:12.16 6:19.99 1:07.46

79 2128 Drábel Petr R do 1600 3:16.14 3:19.33 3:09.37 3:10.84 6:20.21 1:07.68

80 2055 Sklenář Petr R nad 2001 3:09.36 3:11.22 3:25.53 DNS 6:20.58 1:08.05

81 15 Šlégr Jaroslav N-1400 3:12.32 3:11.73 3:10.11 3:11.22 6:21.33 1:08.80

82 399 Sejkora Patrik N+2000 3:13.79 3:12.55 3:09.92 3:15.80 6:22.47 1:09.94

83 467 Neplech Ondřej E1-1400 3:11.85 3:13.71 3:13.13 DNS 6:24.98 1:12.45

84 2337 Kulich Jan Duchek Václav R do 2000 3:23.44 3:14.01 3:13.63 3:17.03 6:27.64 1:15.11

85 997 Svoboda Bohumír nejmladší. Junioři 3:21.68 3:20.17 3:15.83 3:14.33 6:30.16 1:17.63

86 80 Pocar Vlastimil H-1400 3:18.22 3:28.95 3:20.41 3:12.54 6:30.76 1:18.23

87 998 Bursa Adam Junioři 3:26.91 3:15.60 3:38.18 3:17.01 6:32.61 1:20.08

88 81 Kredl Tomáš H-1400 3:15.58 3:23.86 3:17.97 3:17.38 6:32.96 1:20.43

89 996 Bursa ml. Jan Junioři 3:23.27 3:18.17 3:24.76 3:15.67 6:33.84 1:21.31

90 300 Novák Petr H+1600 3:13.43 3:22.35 DNS DNS 6:35.78 1:23.25

91 2321 Tkáč Ladislav R do 2000 3:19.41 3:20.00 3:33.32 3:17.06 6:36.47 1:23.94

92 909 Zilian Jens E1 - 950 3:18.77 3:24.06 3:19.79 3:18.99 6:37.76 1:25.23

93 45 Bobek ml. Jiří N-1400 3:25.45 3:21.82 3:19.48 3:18.77 6:38.25 1:25.72

94 72 Munzar Petr H-1400 3:37.06 3:16.83 3:23.34 DNS 6:40.17 1:27.64

95 169 Bodláková Klára N-1600 3:21.42 3:22.79 3:20.58 3:21.77 6:42.00 1:29.47

96 2910 Weinhold Michal E2 - M 3:27.96 3:22.45 3:33.90 3:20.94 6:43.39 1:30.86

97 2310 Kadlec Miroslav R do 2000 3:22.49 3:23.21 3:24.63 DNS 6:45.70 1:33.17

98 131 Kněžík Josef N-1600 3:21.78 3:27.15 3:46.18 3:34.53 6:48.93 1:36.40

99 196 Kocál Oldřich H-1600 3:26.18 3:29.52 3:27.64 3:26.75 6:52.93 1:40.40

100 600 Novák st. Petr E1-1600 3:22.53 3:31.02 DNS DNS 6:53.55 1:41.02

101 901 Webinger Jiří E1 - 950 3:15.93 3:38.44 DNS DNS 6:54.37 1:41.84

102 160 Břížďala Libor H-1600 3:26.38 DNF 3:30.30 3:33.88 6:56.68 1:44.15

103 900 Javůrek Zdeněk E2 volná/formul 3:28.08 4:02.90 3:48.34 DNS 7:16.42 2:03.89

104 902 Svoboda Ivan E1 - 950 3:28.40 3:59.49 DNS DNS 7:27.89 2:15.36

105 991 Blažek Lukáš Junioři DNS 4:04.86 4:27.74 3:51.33 7:56.19 2:43.66

106 992 Blažková Lucie Junioři DNS 4:13.84 4:15.30 4:14.04 8:27.88 3:15.35

107 908 Zilian Rebekka E1 - 950 3:32.93 9:43.07 DNS DNS 13:16.00 8:03.47

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (10)

55 Vlk Zdeněk E2 volná/formul DNS 3:16.48 2:39.41 2:40.19

133 Dvořák Tomáš N-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

363 Vlk Zdeněk N+2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

411 Tomšů Martin E1-1400 DNS DNS DNS DNS

511 Pfiffer Max E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

573 Jeřábek Martin E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

698 Hudec Jan E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

699 Němeček Jakub E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

991 Blažek Lukáš Junioři DNS 4:04.86 4:27.74 3:51.33

992 Blažková Lucie Junioři DNS 4:13.84 4:15.30 4:14.04

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (3)

124 Vaňha Marek N-1600 DNF DNS DNS DNS

374 Charvát Václav N+2000 DNF 2:57.57 2:54.02 DNF

500 Lapiš Vladimír E1-1400 DNF DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (10)

124 Vaňha Marek N-1600 DNF DNS DNS DNS
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133 Dvořák Tomáš N-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

363 Vlk Zdeněk N+2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

411 Tomšů Martin E1-1400 DNS DNS DNS DNS

500 Lapiš Vladimír E1-1400 DNF DNS DNS DNS

511 Pfiffer Max E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

573 Jeřábek Martin E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

601 Hanuš Roman E1-2000 3:11.32 DNS DNS DNS

698 Hudec Jan E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

699 Němeček Jakub E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

160 Břížďala Libor H-1600 3:26.38 DNF 3:30.30 3:33.88

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (17)

111 Wolf Adam N-1600 3:07.24 3:05.62 DNS DNS

116 Čulík Patrik N-1600 2:56.37 3:03.26 DNS DNS

124 Vaňha Marek N-1600 DNF DNS DNS DNS

133 Dvořák Tomáš N-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

300 Novák Petr H+1600 3:13.43 3:22.35 DNS DNS

363 Vlk Zdeněk N+2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

411 Tomšů Martin E1-1400 DNS DNS DNS DNS

500 Lapiš Vladimír E1-1400 DNF DNS DNS DNS

511 Pfiffer Max E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

573 Jeřábek Martin E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

600 Novák st. Petr E1-1600 3:22.53 3:31.02 DNS DNS

601 Hanuš Roman E1-2000 3:11.32 DNS DNS DNS

698 Hudec Jan E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

699 Němeček Jakub E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

901 Webinger Jiří E1 - 950 3:15.93 3:38.44 DNS DNS

902 Svoboda Ivan E1 - 950 3:28.40 3:59.49 DNS DNS

908 Zilian Rebekka E1 - 950 3:32.93 9:43.07 DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (1)

400 Plašil David N+2000 2:51.62 2:53.05 DNF DNS

Did Not Start - 4.kolo (33)

72 Munzar Petr H-1400 3:37.06 3:16.83 3:23.34 DNS

111 Wolf Adam N-1600 3:07.24 3:05.62 DNS DNS

116 Čulík Patrik N-1600 2:56.37 3:03.26 DNS DNS

124 Vaňha Marek N-1600 DNF DNS DNS DNS

133 Dvořák Tomáš N-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

154 Vaňha Vladimír H-1600 3:03.40 3:14.99 3:08.78 DNS

300 Novák Petr H+1600 3:13.43 3:22.35 DNS DNS

363 Vlk Zdeněk N+2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

398 Zakouřil Tomáš N+2000 2:55.75 2:55.21 2:54.78 DNS

400 Plašil David N+2000 2:51.62 2:53.05 DNF DNS

411 Tomšů Martin E1-1400 DNS DNS DNS DNS

467 Neplech Ondřej E1-1400 3:11.85 3:13.71 3:13.13 DNS

493 Sieser Jan E1-1400 3:06.28 3:10.08 3:09.69 DNS

500 Lapiš Vladimír E1-1400 DNF DNS DNS DNS

511 Pfiffer Max E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

555 Boček Jiří E1-1600 2:50.62 2:50.18 2:46.82 DNS

567 Śplíchal Jiří E1-1600 2:55.38 3:04.78 2:59.62 DNS

573 Jeřábek Martin E1-1600 DNS DNS DNS DNS

600 Novák st. Petr E1-1600 3:22.53 3:31.02 DNS DNS

601 Hanuš Roman E1-2000 3:11.32 DNS DNS DNS

633 Pribula Mojmír E1-2000 2:51.03 2:47.83 2:55.29 DNS

673 Zelenka Jakub E1-2000 3:01.97 3:08.43 3:11.99 DNS

698 Hudec Jan E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

699 Němeček Jakub E1-2000 DNS DNS DNS DNS

900 Javůrek Zdeněk E2 volná/formul 3:28.08 4:02.90 3:48.34 DNS

901 Webinger Jiří E1 - 950 3:15.93 3:38.44 DNS DNS

902 Svoboda Ivan E1 - 950 3:28.40 3:59.49 DNS DNS

908 Zilian Rebekka E1 - 950 3:32.93 9:43.07 DNS DNS

2005 Terš Zahrádka R nad 2001 2:59.98 2:58.97 3:07.49 DNS
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2033 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav R do 1600 2:59.20 3:00.35 3:04.01 DNS

2055 Sklenář Petr R nad 2001 3:09.36 3:11.22 3:25.53 DNS

2126 Klokočník Tomáš R do 1600 2:57.65 2:59.48 2:59.80 DNS

2310 Kadlec Miroslav R do 2000 3:22.49 3:23.21 3:24.63 DNS

Did Not Finish - 4.kolo (1)

374 Charvát Václav N+2000 DNF 2:57.57 2:54.02 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP

Records: 117

Did Not Start: 10

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0

Did Not Finish: 3

Disqualified: 0

At Finish: 107

At Finish: 107


